embark

Create your tomorrow.

National and Regional Poll Data

Response

With prices and living expenses going up, I've found it harder

to save for my child's future. Agree 76% 78% 82% 82% 76% 65% 81%
Lalerilg\r/‘(:rs]sigll)zret;\tghmy child is more important than my . 61% 60% 579% 7% 62% 61% 62%
Getting a post-secondary education is expensive. Agree 90% 94% 96% 89% 90% 80% 92%
LZTcgtriiandlng having to pay for my child's post-secondary . 549 55% 69% 64% 56% 36% 54%
I.wo.u.Id feel like a failure as a parent if my child hac! to incur . 64% 61% 58% 67% 67% 63% 59%
significant debt to a pursue post-secondary education.

| think th - ioni ial

C;”:‘I; ;u:l:rae Zzztc(::scondary education is essential to my . 73% 65% 62% 76% 73% 83% 81%
| would like my child to pursue a post-secondary education. Agree 88% 83% 86% 90% 87% 89% 96%
| Id feel di i if hild h i i

hgﬁzrdegjciiianppomted if my child had no interest in . 579% 44% 54% 56% 63% 529% 62%
| believe it's h f ff i

t::nla/:;j Waar::';:ﬁ: or students to afford an education P 829% 85% 87% 36% 36% 62% 93%
ﬁn;;(::;;zeacazdary education is becoming increasingly P 85% 89% 90% 90% 87% 24% 90%
The amount of de'bt that student.s' talfe on to get a post- P 88% 87% 88% 38% 39% 849% 91%
secondary education can be debilitating.

I do no.t beln?ve my child would be able to afford their P 70% 69% 73% 77% 759% 55% 80%
education without my help

| feel like it' ibili hel hil

pc:esi-;efo:dsar:;lyer;js:tr;cs):m ity to help my child pursue a Agree 82% 80% 69% 79% 84% 89% 81%
| fear the my chllFl s options will be ||m|teq if | do not help P 73% 75% 69% 80% 77% 63% 20%
them pay for their post-secondary education.

:-:;3[{2?3?;: teP:jeu:;rtlioounnt of debt my child will incur as a P 69% 74% 76% 67% 69% 50% 77%
I would feel like a failure as a parent if my child had to incur P 64% 61% 58% 67% 67% 63% 59%

significant debt to a pursue post-secondary education

Increasing expenses have made it harder to save in general Agree 87% 89% 92% 84% 86% 83% 92%
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Response

I'm living paycheque-to-paycheque Agree 56% 63% 56% 58% 57% 46% 71%
I ied I h ' h f hild' -

se";;"r’;rarsde dui;’figr: SENCE| CIEUERIP i ClEHS (058 Agree 61% 61% 67% 68% 62% 52% 69%
| would r_ather take on debt myself than have my ch!Id take . 58% 579% 49% 67% 61% 58% 53%
on debt in order to pursue a post-secondary education

| would pos'tpone my retirement in c')rder to help my child . 66% 62% 69% 65% 68% 61% 73%
pay for their post-secondary education

| would go into debt to help my child pay for their education Agree 57% 55% 55% 72% 58% 51% 56%
| wi . -~

e\c'jvlljl(l;:t?c\,lﬁ to go into debt to help pay for my child's . 43% 39% 45% 64% 47% 30% 43%
It is my duty as a parent to help pay for my child's education Agree 78% 77% 72% 83% 77% 83% 74%
Ll‘r’;::lglfs ;;’;V‘::; iﬁ?",ﬁydiﬁ,f;’day SRl Agree 55% 56% 59% 50% 62% 37% 57%
Zixgrnﬁ;:lrmniwggchlld s education can at times be P 6% 73% 79% 64% 73% 29% 74%
LZTc::iiandmg having to pay for my child's post-secondary P 549% 55% 69% 64% 56% 36% 549%
L‘é"t'lsc};t'izt:';toe:nzv'“g for my child's post-secondary Agree 52% 57% 54% 64% 52% 40% 58%
Z\éh\f;l??,:f::;iiepci,yfc::; child's post-secondary education YR 67% 65% 60% 63% 69% 71% 68%
| have spoken to my child about how much of their post- Sisen 53% 539% 58% 60% 529% 51% 579%

secondary education I'll help pay for.
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